
Campus Club of Bay View

2023 Season Program

Friday, April 28, 2023 Bay View Grounds Open

Saturday, April 29, 2023

Sunday, April 30, 2023

Monday, May 1, 2023

Tuesday, May 2, 2023

Wednesday, May 3, 2023

Thursday, May 4, 2023

Friday, May 5, 2023

Saturday, May 6, 2023

Sunday, May 7, 2023

Monday, May 8, 2023

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Potluck Supper 6 PM (Cancelled)

Wednesday, May 10, 2023

Thursday, May 11, 2023

Friday, May 12, 2023

Saturday, May 13, 2023

Sunday, May 14, 2023

Monday, May 15, 2023

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Potluck Supper 6 PM

Wednesday, May 17, 2023

Thursday, May 18, 2023

Friday, May 19, 2023

Saturday, May 20, 2023

Sunday, May 21, 2023

Monday, May 22, 2023 Bridge for Fun 1 PM

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 Potluck Supper 6 PM

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 Mah Jongg 1 PM

Thursday, May 25, 2023

Friday, May 26, 2023

Saturday, May 27, 2023

Sunday, May 28, 2023

Monday, May 29, 2023 Bridge for Fun 1 PM

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 Potluck Supper 6 PM

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Mah Jongg 1 PM

Thursday, June 1, 2023

Friday, June 2, 2023

Saturday, June 3, 2023

Sunday, June 4, 2023

Monday, June 5, 2023
Bridge for Fun 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Tuesday, June 6, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Potluck Supper 6 PM

Wednesday, June 7, 2023

Euchre 11 AM

Mah Jongg 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Thursday, June 8, 2023



Campus Club of Bay View

2023 Season Program

Friday, June 9, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Saturday, June 10, 2023

Sunday, June 11, 2023

Monday, June 12, 2023
Bridge for Fun 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Tuesday, June 13, 2023

Croquet 2 PM

Potluck Supper 6 PM

State of BVA & Season Kick Off Brief by 

Exec Director & Trustees President 7 PM

Wednesday, June 14, 2023

Euchre 11 AM

Mah Jongg 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Bingo 7 PM

Thursday, June 15, 2023

Friday, June 16, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Saturday, June 17, 2023

Sunday, June 18, 2023 Bay View Assembly Begins

Monday, June 19, 2023
Bridge for Fun 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Tuesday, June 20, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Speaker 7:30 PM 

    "Heroic Rescue of Air Force Pilot Bat 21"

Wednesday, June 21, 2023

Euchre 11 AM

Mah Jongg 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Thursday, June 22, 2023

Friday, June 23, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Saturday, June 24, 2023

Sunday, June 25, 2023

Monday, June 26, 2023
Bridge for Fun 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Tuesday, June 27, 2023

Croquet 2 PM

Speaker 7 PM

     Ships Ahoy Week: "Restoration of NM4 

Sailboat "Soldier"

Wednesday, June 28, 2023

Euchre 11 AM

Mah Jongg 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Thursday, June 29, 2023

Friday, June 30, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Saturday, July 1, 2023



Campus Club of Bay View

2023 Season Program

Sunday, July 2, 2023

Monday, July 3, 2023
Bridge for Fun 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Tuesday, July 4, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

No evening activity

Wednesday, July 5, 2023

Euchre 11 AM

Mah Jongg 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Thursday, July 6, 2023

Friday, July 7, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Saturday, July 8, 2023

Sunday, July 9, 2023

Monday, July 10, 2023
Bridge for Fun 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Tuesday, July 11, 2023

Croquet 2 PM

Speaker 7:30 PM

     "Grieving a Suicide"

Wednesday, July 12, 2023

Euchre 11 AM

Mah Jongg 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Friday, July 14, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Saturday, July 15, 2023

Sunday, July 16, 2023

Monday, July 17, 2023
Bridge for Fun 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Tuesday, July 18, 2023
Blood Drive 10 AM to 5 PM

Croquet

Wednesday, July 19, 2023

Euchre 11 AM

Mah Jongg 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Friday, July 21, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Saturday, July 22, 2023

Sunday, July 23, 2023

Monday, July 24, 2023
Bridge for Fun 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Tuesday, July 25, 2023

Croquet 2 PM

Speaker 7:30 PM

     "Artificial Intelligence"

Wednesday, July 26, 2023

Euchre 11 AM

Mah Jongg 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Thursday, July 27, 2023



Campus Club of Bay View

2023 Season Program

Friday, July 28, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Saturday, July 29, 2023

Sunday, July 30, 2023

Monday, July 31, 2023
Bridge for Fun 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Tuesday, August 1, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Annual Meeting 7:30 PM

Wednesday, August 2, 2023

Euchre 11 AM

Mah Jongg 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Thursday, August 3, 2023

Friday, August 4, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Saturday, August 5, 2023

Sunday, August 6, 2023

Monday, August 7, 2023
Bridge for Fun 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Tuesday, August 8, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Speaker "The Kilwin's Story" 7:30 PM

Wednesday, August 9, 2023

Euchre 11 AM

Mah Jongg 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Thursday, August 10, 2023

Friday, August 11, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Saturday, August 12, 2023

Sunday, August 13, 2023 Bay View Assembly Ends

Monday, August 14, 2023
Bridge for Fun 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Tuesday, August 15, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Potluck Supper 6 PM

Wednesday, August 16, 2023

Euchre 11 AM

Mah Jongg 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Bingo 7 PM

Thursday, August 17, 2023

Friday, August 18, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Saturday, August 19, 2023

Sunday, August 20, 2023

Monday, August 21, 2023
Bridge for Fun 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Tuesday, August 22, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Potluck Supper 6 PM



Campus Club of Bay View

2023 Season Program

Wednesday, August 23, 2023

Euchre 11 AM

Mah Jongg 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Thursday, August 24, 2023

Friday, August 25, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Saturday, August 26, 2023

Sunday, August 27, 2023

Monday, August 28, 2023
Bridge for Fun 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Tuesday, August 29, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Potluck Supper 6 PM

Wednesday, August 30, 2023

Euchre 11 AM

Mah Jongg 1 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Bingo 7 PM

Thursday, August 31, 2023

Friday, September 1, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Lawn Bowling 3:30 PM

Saturday, September 2, 2023

Sunday, September 3, 2023

Monday, September 4, 2023

Tuesday, September 5, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Potluck Supper 6 PM

Wednesday, September 6, 2023
Euchre 11 AM

Mah Jongg 1 PM

Thursday, September 7, 2023

Friday, September 8, 2023 Croquet 2 PM

Saturday, September 9, 2023

Sunday, September 10, 2023

Monday, September 11, 2023

Tuesday, September 12, 2023
Croquet 2 PM

Potluck Supper 6 PM

Wednesday, September 13, 2023

Euchre 11 AM

Mah Jongg 1 PM

Bingo 7 PM

Thursday, September 14, 2023

Friday, September 15, 2023 Croquet 2 PM

Saturday, September 16, 2023

Sunday, September 17, 2023

Monday, September 18, 2023

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Potluck Supper 6 PM

Wednesday, September 20, 2023

Euchre 11 AM

Mah Jongg 1 PM

Bingo 7 PM

Thursday, September 21, 2023

Friday, September 22, 2023



Campus Club of Bay View

2023 Season Program

Saturday, September 23, 2023

Sunday, September 24, 2023

Monday, September 25, 2023

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Potluck Supper 6 PM

Wednesday, September 27, 2023
Euchre 11 AM

Mah Jongg 1 PM

Thursday, September 28, 2023

Friday, September 29, 2023

Saturday, September 30, 2023

Sunday, October 1, 2023

Monday, October 2, 2023

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Potluck Supper 6 PM

Wednesday, October 4, 2023

Thursday, October 5, 2023

Friday, October 6, 2023

Saturday, October 7, 2023

Sunday, October 8, 2023

Monday, October 9, 2023

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Potluck Supper 6 PM

Wednesday, October 11, 2023

Thursday, October 12, 2023

Friday, October 13, 2023

Saturday, October 14, 2023

Sunday, October 15, 2023

Monday, October 16, 2023

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Potluck Supper 6 PM

Wednesday, October 18, 2023

Thursday, October 19, 2023

Friday, October 20, 2023

Saturday, October 21, 2023

Sunday, October 22, 2023

Monday, October 23, 2023

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Potluck Supper 6 PM

Wednesday, October 25, 2023

Thursday, October 26, 2023

Friday, October 27, 2023

Saturday, October 28, 2023

Sunday, October 29, 2023

Monday, October 30, 2023

Tuesday, October 31, 2023

Wednesday, November 1, 2023

Thursday, November 2, 2023

Friday, November 3, 2023

Saturday, November 4, 2023

Sunday, November 5, 2023

Monday, November 6, 2023 Bay View Grounds Close


